PART NO.
ECN # REV
- A
REVISIONS
DESCRIPTION DRAWN DATE DATE DATECHECKD APPRVD
Geetha 31/08/09 31/08/09 14/09/09Ramya FarnellRELEASED4003 Series
This data sheet and its contents (the "Information") belong to the Premier Farnell Group
(the "Group") or are licensed to it. No licence is granted for the use of it other than for

1565522-1565530_DWGM10002358
31/08/09
DATE: SIZE
SCALE: NTS U.O.M.: mm SHEET: 2 OF 2
DWG NO. ELECTRONIC FILE REV
A31/08/09 A
DATE:
14/09/09
UNLESS OTHERWISE
SPECIFIED,
DIMENSIONS ARE
FOR REFERENCE
PURPOSES ONLY.
Specification Table
Circuits A ±0.15 B ±0.25 C ±0.15 Part Number
Transition, IDC, 10Way 10.16 16.80 11.43 4403-10-LP-6
Transition, IDC, 14Way 15.24 21.88 16.51 4403-14-LP-6
Transition, IDC, 16Way 17.78 24.42 19.05 4403-16-LP-6
Transition, IDC, 20Way 22.86 29.50 24.13 4403-20-LP-6
Transition, IDC, 26Way 30.48 37.12 31.75 4403-26-LP-6
Transition, IDC, 34Way 40.64 47.28 41.91 4403-34-LP-6
Transition, IDC, 40Way 48.26 54.90 49.53 4403-40-LP-6
Transition, IDC, 50Way 60.96 67.60 62.23 4403-50-LP-6
Dimensions : Millimetres
-
Type
LP-